## kate spade

NEW YORK



## congratulations!

You may be eligible to receive a FREE GIFT from kate spade new york.

Registrants who complete a registry of \$300 of kate spade new york\* products on their Bed Bath & Beyond Registry are eligible to receive a FREE KATE SPADE NEW YORK SOUTH STREET 5 X 7 GOLD WAVY FRAME (A \$75.00 VALUE).



## TO RECEIVE YOUR FREE GIFT:

- Complete registry of \$300 of kate spade new york merchandise on your Bed Bath & Beyond Registry.\*
- 2. Fill out this kate spade new york Completion Redemption Form.
- Attach a copy of your Bed Bath & Beyond Registry to the Redemption Form and mail to:

kate spade new york/Bed Bath & Beyond GWR Offer 1414 Radcliffe Street Bristol, PA 19007 Attn: Wedding Registry

## please print legibly and completely

registrants name			
shipping address: (no p.o. boxes, please)			
	(street address)		
(city)	(state)	(zip)	
Bed Bath & Beyond registry #		wedding date	
		-	
nhana # /far shinning nurnasas anly)			

\*kate spade new york product only, does not include Lenox. Completion requires (i) the listing of a minimum of \$300 worth of kate spade new york products on your Bed Bath & Beyond Registry; & (ii) the purchase of those products from Bed Bath & Beyond. Please allow 10 to 12 weeks for shipment. This offer is limited to Couples who complete their Bed Bath & Beyond Registry between January 1, 2022 and December 31, 2022. Requests must be postmarked by January 15, 2024.

Illegible, incomplete, nonconforming or duplicate requests will not be honored. Lenox is not responsible for lost, late, misdirected, damaged, postage due or undeliverable mail. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted by law. Offer open only to US/Canada residents age 18 or older. Consumer must provide copy of Registry as proof of eligibility. No transfer, cash equivalent, or gift substitution allowed, except at sole discretion of Lenox. Due to prize unavailability or for any other reason, Lenox may supply an alternate prize of equal value.